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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

29 74 Total Team
12 26 7 Venegas Shara

4 7 5 Santana Daly
18 107 Total Team
18 92 4 Santos Raymariely
41 68 Total Team
20 28 7 Venegas Shara

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

38 76 Total Team
17 25 8 Borell Cruz Emily

6 12 4 Hernández Santas Yamila
17 101 Total Team
17 77 4 Hernández Santas Yamila
17 51 Total Team
13 25 8 Borell Cruz Emily

3 17 5 Robles Batista Yusnieska

Best Scorer 9 36 10 Reyes Diana13 54 14 Matienzo Linares Sulian

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

27 109 Total Team
6 17 6 Rodriguez Keyla
6 18 10 Reyes Diana
6 39 Total Team
2 7 11 Ortiz Neira
2 9 10 Reyes Diana
4 60 Total Team
1 7 1 Collazo Genesis
1 9 10 Reyes Diana

21 Total Team
58 208 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

36 105 Total Team
13 30 14 Matienzo Linares Sulian

6 13 11 Cardona Silveira Cheila
10 47 Total Team

3 9 4 Hernández Santas Yamila
2 15 11 Cardona Silveira Cheila
1 73 Total Team
1 9 13 Giel Ramos Rosana

28 Total Team
75 225 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

PUR • Puerto Rico 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Collazo Genesis
2 Vazquez Ashley
3 Quesada Jennifer
4 Santos Raymariely
5 Santana Daly
6 Rodriguez Keyla
7 Venegas SharaL

10 Reyes Diana
11 Ortiz Neira
12 Victoria Pilar
14 Jusino Ana Sofía
17 Hernandez Alba

  
 
  
  
 

  
L L L
  
  
  

2

2
2
6
6

9
8
2

Coach:
Assistant:

Alejandro, Arconada (ARG)
Eric, González (PUR)

CUB • Cuba 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Gracia González Regla
3 Wilson Dixon Maria
4 Hernández Santas Yamila
5 Robles Batista Yusnieska
8 Borell Cruz EmilyL

10 Lescay Cajigal Daimara
11 Cardona Silveira Cheila
12 Sánchez Savón Dayami
13 Giel Ramos Rosana
14 Matienzo Linares Sulian
19 Alvarez Hernández Jennifer
20 Rodriguez Lopez Heidy M.

  

  
  
L L L

  

  
  



8

3
7

8

7
13

1

Coach:
Assistant:

Wilfredo, Robinson (CUB)
Juan, Cruz Cabrera (CUB)

Referees: MCLEAN, Scott (CAN) & HOLLEY, Erick (CRC)

CUB
PUR 0

3 25
17

25
19

25
22

75
58

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:20 0:24 0:27 1:11

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

11 50007/07/2010
Tijuana
Centro de Alto Rendimiento

Match duration:  Start: 17:35  End: 18:52  Total: 1:17

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 567), © 1992-2009 FIVB 07/0 7/2010  19:04 Page 1

 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2010 Women´s Junior Continental Championship
Preliminary Group B


